
Bedford North Lawrence High School

Faculty By Department
2023-2024

ART

Sam Haddan
haddans@nlcs.k12.in.us

*Errin Layer
layere@nlcs.k12.in.us

Michelle Luck
luckm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Justin Walker
walkerju@nlcs.k12.in.us

JAG

BUSINESS/TECHNOLOGY

*Karen Day
dayk@nlcs.k12.in.us

Jeff Hein
heinj@nlcs.k12.in.us

COUNSELING

*Laura Heavner-Walton
waltonl@nlcs.k12.in.us

Amie Jahn
jahna@nlcs.k12.in.us

JoAnna Hackney

Chris Kurtz
kurtzc@nlcs.k12.in.us

Lauren Strauser
strauserl@nlcs.k12.in.us

ENGLISH

Melissa Anderson
andersonm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Emily Marcum
marcume@nlcs.k12.in.us

Mike Branam
branamm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Janelle Davidson
davidsonj@nlcs.k12.in.us

Sidney Downham
downhams@nlcs.k12.in.us

Brian Hawkins
hawkinsb@nlcs.k12.in.us

Tiffani Kurtz
kurtzt@nlcs.k12.in.us

Cara McKee
mckeec@nlcs.k12.in.us

Amy Scarpellini
scarpellinia@nlcs.k12.in.us

*Laura Williams
williamsl@nlcs.k12.in.us

HEALTH & PHYSICAL ED

Mandy Harrell
harrella@nlcs.k12.in.us

*David Horton
hortond@nlcs.k12.in.us

Jason Webb
webbj@nlcs.k12.in.us

Adam Yates
yatesa@nlcs.k12.in.us

MATH

Abby Crowther
crowthera@nlcs.k12.in.us

*Deidre Deckard
deckardde@nlcs.k12.in.us

Michelle Hurst
hurstm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Noelle Jean
jeann@nlcs.k12.in.us

James Johnson
johnsonj@nlcs.k12.in.us

Rachel Kincaid
kincaidr@nlcs.k12.in.us

Blaise Kirkley
kirkleyb@nlcs.k12.in.us

Chris Mattox
mattoxc@nlcs.k12.in.us

Erica Sheehan
sheehane@nlcs.k12.in.us

Bryan Vance
vanceb@nlcs.k12.in.us

Mindy Waggoner
waggonerm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Hilary Whitaker
whitakerh@nlcs.k12.in.us

MEDIA CENTER

MUSIC

*Eric Berger
bergere@nlcs.k12.in.us

Luke Hayden
haydenl@nlcs.k12.in.us

Heather Jones
jonesh@nlcs.k12.in.us

Jim Jones
jonesji@nlcs.k12.in.us
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SCIENCE

Francesca Baglivi
baglivif@nlcs.k12.in.us

Nick Boyd
boydn@nlcs.k12.in.us

Thea Frank
frankt@nlcs.k12.in.us

Tina Harris
harrist@nlcs.k12.in.us

*Logan Jackson
jacksonl@nlcs.k12.in.us

Joachim Ladwig
ladwigj@nlcs.k12.in.us

Nick Laydon
laydonn@nlcs.k12.in.us

Lynn Titche
titchel@nlcs.k12.in.us

SOCIAL STUDIES

Arik Carpenter
carpentera@nlcs.k12.in.us

Brandon Baker
bakerbra@nlcs.k12.in.us

Brian Hawkins
hawkinsb@nlcs.k12.in.us

Kristen Hawkins
hawkinsk@nlcs.k12.in.us

Lacy Hawkins
hawkinsl@nlcs.k12.in.us

Alita Masters
mastersa@nlcs.k12.in.us

J. D. McCombs
mccombsj@nlcs.k12.in.us

Michael Potts
pottsm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Matthew Ray
raym@nlcs.k12.in.us

*Annelise Schunk
schunka@nlcs.k12.in.us

SPECIAL EDUCATION

Daniel Borowski
borowskid@nlcs.k12.in.us

Christina Bush
bushc@nlcs.k12.in.us

Jackie Eichem
eichemj@nlcs.k12.in.us

Bryan Ford
fordb@nlcs.k12.in.us

Kendall Reid
reidk@nlcs.k12.in.us

Stacey Sparks
sparkss@nlcs.k12.in.us

*Nancy Strange
strangen@nlcs.k12.in.us

SUCCESS COACH

Greg Burton
burtong@nlcs.k12.in.us

INSTRUCTIONAL COACH

Erin Miller
millere@nlcs.k12.in.us

WORLD LANGUAGES

Alyssa Conner
connera@nlcs.k12.in.us

Miriam Cox
coxm@nlcs.k12.in.us

Brenda Montgomery
montgom@nlcs.k12.in.us

Charlotte Eagley
eagleyc@nlcs.k12.in.us

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Jeff Callahan
callahanj@nlcs.k12.in.us

ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

David Horton
hortond@nlcs.k12.in.us

Adam Yates
yatesa@nlcs.k12.in.us

NURSE

* Department Chairperson
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